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North Division

Wulkenstein

The Gamblers
Team Hump

The Winning Walter
Guru

Da Badger

South Division

Outlaw

Intentional Pounding
Team OG

Talk is Cheap

Red Eyed Raiders
Balls Deep

Total Points

Team OG
Wulkenstein

Balls Deep

Team Hump

Talk is Cheap

The Gamblers
Outlaw

Red Eyed Raiders
The Winning Walter
Guru

Intentional Pounding
Da Badger

ococonNvMDNMN S

I N L =

N N N O O O

N P P R R O

447
434
418
405
400
392
387
372
358
339
302
258
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PCT
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.000

DIV
2-0
2-0
2-0
0-2
0-2
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1
0-2

PF
333
275
267
239
220
182

PF
291
209
333
288
284
280
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PA
212
186
243
297
237
341

PA
218
244
301
266
338
318

PTS
434
392
405
358
339
258

PTS
387
302
447
400
372
418
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